
7 p.m. | Blue River Room 
651 Center Circle, Silverthorne, 970-668-4280 

 

www.summitcountylibraries.org 

 

Friday, January 17  
Bikepacking the  
Coast of Oregon 
 

Presented by 
Heidi Kumm 
 
 
 

Friday, January 31 
Life at the Edge of the  
Greenland Ice Cap  
 

Presented by 
Maryann Gaug 
 
 
 
 

Friday, February 14 
Morocco from the Blue City  
to the Sahara 
 

Presented by 
Bob Hinderholtz 
 

 
 
Friday, February 28 
Climbing and Trekking  
in the Andes  
 

Presented by 
Dave Cooper 
 

 
Friday, March 13 
Sailing Newfoundland and  
the French Islands 
 
Presented by  
Bart Snow 
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6 p.m. | Hopefull/Discovery Room 
103 S. Harris St., Breckenridge, 970-453-3544 

 

www.summitcountylibraries.org 

 

South Branch 

Breckenridge 

2020 TRAVEL SLIDE 

SHOW SERIES 

 
Friday, January 24 
Joel & Roxanne’s Around 
the World Adventure 
 
Presented by  
Joel Watson 
 
 
Friday, February 7 
Trekking the  
Tour Du Mont Blanc  
Hut to Hut 
 
Presented by  
Jennifer Faoro Weller 
 
Friday, February 21 
Cycling the Coast of  
Croatia 
 
 

Presented by  
Heidi Kumm 
 
 
Friday, March 6 
Two Weeks in Thailand and 
Cambodia 
 
 
 

Presented by 
Sarah Wilkinson 
 
 
Friday, March 20 
Pandas, Tibet and the 
Yangtze River 
Presented by  
Neil Groundwater 
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